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AP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

100

202

0

KISS NORBERT

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

Auto profi 1                            

AP2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

200

203

0

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

ROMFA JÓZSEF

Autó Profi 2                            

SP2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1409

1083

0

SCHUSTER ZOLTÁN

EGRI SÁNDOR

Autó Street 2 10.000 - 10.999           

SP3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1018

1049

0

BÁKONYI ANDRÁS

MOLDOVAI STEFAN

Autó Street 3 11.000 - 11.999           

SP4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1073

1023

1024

CZMOREK ZOLTÁN

SZOMBATI GERGELY

RAGÓ ATTILA

Autó Street 4 12.000 - 12.999           

SP5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1034

1091

1017

PIROS VIVIEN

PROVITS ZSOLT FERENC

DEMETER MÁTYÁS

Autó Street 5 13.000 - 13.499           

SP6Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1047

1003

1025

BAJAI MÁRK

HORÁNYI BOTOND

BÁNFI JÓZSF

Autó Street 6 13.500 - 13.999           

SP7Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1058

1027

1000

KOMLÓDI FERENC

LÉNÁRT CHRISTOPHER

JÁSZBERÉNYI ALEX

Autó Street 7 14.000 - 14.499           

SP8Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1016

1044

1035

GYORCSIK ZOLTÁN

GOMBAI ANDRÁS

HORVÁTH TAMÁS

Autó Street 8 14.500 - 14.999           

SP9Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1021

1070

1037

DADAI TIBOR

SOMODI DONÁT

TIHONY BÁLINT

Autó Street 9 15.000 - 15.999           
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SPXCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1007

1002

1082

KOCSIS ISTVÁN

TKALCEC DÁVID

SZKLENÁR CSABA

Autó Street 10 16.000 és felette        


